e ALV I T
PARCEL
- NUMBER

05-15-102-004

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

120FT

4 TILLIE LANE PIAT ALL

NAME OF OWNER

-29-65
10-17-67
10-7-85
11-18-98
8-17-04

FULTZ OMER L & OPLE

SEVERT ROBERT W & DOROTHY C
RICE ARTHUR J & CAROL R

RICE CAROL R

CATES WILLIAM DAVID & WANDA F
GAUKER JOHN N & ELIZABETH J

NO C.F.

sp 79,000
SP 133,100



